
New Account Application

Company Contact

Shipping Address

Billing Address

Resale # (please attach a copy)

What other personal stationery, holiday and wedding albums do you carry?

EmailPhone

Instagram AccountWebsite

Credit Card # Exp. Date Security Code

Which of the following most closely describes your business:

For Our Information

Name on Credit Card Signature

All sales are �nal.  A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of placing your order for personalized collections.  A credit card is required for 
payment on all orders.  The credit card provided above will be considered your “credit card on �le” unless a separate card is provided on 
Haute Papier’s ‘Change of Credit Card on File’ form.  The remaining balance on personalized collections and shipping will be charged to 
the credit card on �le at the time of shipment. Thank you for your order.  We look forward to working with you!

Twitter Tag
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Your completion of this authorization form helps us protect you, our valued client, from credit card fraud.
Haute Papier, LLC will keep all information provided above strictly con�dential.

brick-and-morter stationery

brick-and-morter gift

web-based stationery

web-based gift

home studio/pop-up

event planner

interior designer

How did you hear about us?

Fellow Stationer

National Stationery Show

Editorial Piece

Saw in another store

Social Media



Order Payment.  All orders must be prepaid with credit card.  Personalized orders are charged at the time 
of proof approval.  Cash and Carry orders are charged at the time of shipment. 

Prices.  All retailers are required to sell all Haute Papier products at no more or less than 100% mark-up 
from the wholesale price.  Non-compliance of this will result in cancellation of all unshipped orders of product.  
Seller’s prices are subject to change without notice prior to seller’s acceptance of an order.  Prices exclude all 
taxes, duties and other governmental fees, freight and insurance costs.  All such costs not included in the invoice 
to buyer are the responsibility of the buyer. 

Shipping and Receiving.  All products ship directly from Haute Papier at buyer’s risk and expense.  
Upon delivery of products to carrier, title and risk of loss or damage shall be buyer’s.  Check all orders carefully.  
Adjustments must be made within 48 hours of submitting an order. Orders may not be cancelled. Haute Papier 
will, at their discretion, accept returns of non-personalized items; the purchaser is responsible for return shipping 
and a restocking fee of 20% of the merchandise or $15, whichever is greater.

Intellectual Property.  All artwork and designs remain the sole intellectual property of Haute Papier, 
LLC.  All images, designs, layouts, original and other artwork, are either copyrighted and/or are registered 
trademarks protected under the laws of the United States and other countries.  No images, designs, layouts and 
original or other artwork may be reproduced or printed, in any shape or form, whether digitally or otherwise, 
without written permission from Haute Papier, LLC. All digital artwork contains an Haute Papier copyright 
which may not be removed at any time. Replicating any Haute Papier product is strictly prohibited and will be 
prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law. 

Marketing.  If you plan to use our products in any marketing, promotion or press piece, please be sure to 
credit Haute Papier.  We respectfully request that you share all intentions to use Haute Papier products for local, 
national and online press purposes.

Acceptance of Terms.  Acceptance of buyer’s order or similar communication is expressly conditioned 
upon buyer’s assent to the terms and conditions hereof.  Seller expressly objects to all terms and conditions of 
buyer’s order or similar communication in addition to or different from those contained herein.  Any objection 
by buyer to the terms and conditions hereof must be made in writing prior to shipment of product by seller.

Terms and Conditions

I                                           (printed name) understand and agree to the above Terms and Conditions of 
Haute Papier, LLC.

Signature Date

1121 arlington boulevard, #l3 • arlington, virginia 22209 • 866.740.4222 •  www.hautepapier.com • proofs@hautepapier.com
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PKG-EVERY

DD

DD-U

BN*

CC

CELEB*

CELEB-U

CCORR*

CCORR-U

FN

HOLIDAY*

HOLIDAY-U

NE*

NE-U

FN-U

NN

NP

NP-U

NP-U-2017**

NP-CATALOG

PC

PGT

PGT-U

PS*

PS-U

RA

SS*

SS-PBU

SS-U

SS-GBU

DD-U-2018

PGT-CATALOG-H

PGT-CATALOG-E

New Vendor Everything Special - Value $2850

Design Deck 2019 Update

Beveled Notes Album

Custom Coasters

Celebrations Album

Celebrations 2019 Update

Classic Correspondence Album

Folded Notes

Holiday Collection

Holiday Collection 2019 Update

Notes & Enclosures

Notes & Enclosures 2019 Update

Folded Notes 2019 Update

Notable Napkins

Personalized Notepad Collection

Personalized Notepad 2019 Update

Additional Personalized Notepad Catalog

Personalized Cups

Personalized Gift Tags

Personalized Gift Tag 2019 Update

Personal Stationery Album

Personal Stationery 2019 Update

Return Address Stamps

Silk Stationery Album

Additional SS Petite Box 

Silk Stationery 2019 Update

Additional SS Grand Box

Additional Personalized Holiday Gift Tag Catalog

Additional Personalized Everyday Gift Tag Catalog

Classic Correspondence 2017 Update

Personalized Notepad 2017 Update (combined to catalog format)

(box color choice: ______________________________)

(box color choice: ______________________________)

Design Deck (required for items above with a single asterisk or to replace a DD from 2016 or earlier)

Design Deck 2018 Update 

$2500

$150

$65

$250

$75

$300

$100

$200

$50

$200

$200

$50

$250

$75

$75

$100

$250

$60

$100

+$10

$75

$175

$75

$300

$100

$75

$250

+$32.50

$75

+$55

$100

+$10

+$10

Store Name

Buyer Name

Phone

Email

2019 ALBUM ORDER FORM

Item Description Qty TotalCost

1121 arlington boulevard, #l3  arlington, virginia 22209  866.740.4222   www.hautepapier.com  wholesale@hautepapier.com

Total

Buyer’s Signature

Terms: All sales are nal. A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of your order. The balance, including applicable 
shipping charges, will be charged to the credit card on le at the time of shipment. Thank you for your order!

*MUST PURCHASE OR HAVE THE CURRENT DESIGN DECK BINDER   

**ONLY APPLICABLE IF YOU DID NOT GET THE NEW FORMAT FOR PERSONALIZED NOTEPADS IN 2017 OR 2018


