HAUTE PAPIER collections

New Account Application

Company		Contact		
Shipping Address				
Billing Address				
Phone		Email		
Website		Instagram Accou	ınt	
Resale # (please attach a copy	·)	Twitter Tag		
Credit Card #	Exp.	Date	Securi	ty Code
Name on Credit Card		Signature		
For Our Information Which of the following most of		siness:		
☐ brick-and-morter stationery	web-based stationery	home stu	dio/pop-up	interior designer
brick-and-morter gift	web-based gift	event pla	nner	
What other personal stationer	ry, holiday and wedding	albums do you ca	urry?	
How did you hear about us?				
Fellow Stationer	☐ Editorial Piece	Social Me	edia	
☐ National Stationery Show	☐ Saw in another store			

All sales are final. A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of placing your order for personalized collections. A credit card is required for payment on all orders. The credit card provided above will be considered your "credit card on file" unless a separate card is provided on Haute Papier's 'Change of Credit Card on File' form. The remaining balance on personalized collections and shipping will be charged to the credit card on file at the time of shipment. Thank you for your order. We look forward to working with you!

HAUTE PAPIER collections

Terms and Conditions

ORDER PAYMENT. All orders must be prepaid with credit card. Personalized orders are charged at the time of proof approval. Cash and Carry orders are charged at the time of shipment.

PRICES. All retailers are required to sell all Haute Papier products at no more or less than 100% mark-up from the wholesale price. Non-compliance of this will result in cancellation of all unshipped orders of product. Seller's prices are subject to change without notice prior to seller's acceptance of an order. Prices exclude all taxes, duties and other governmental fees, freight and insurance costs. All such costs not included in the invoice to buyer are the responsibility of the buyer.

Shipping and Receiving. All products ship directly from Haute Papier at buyer's risk and expense. Upon delivery of products to carrier, title and risk of loss or damage shall be buyer's. Check all orders carefully. Adjustments must be made within 48 hours of submitting an order. Orders may not be cancelled. Haute Papier will, at their discretion, accept returns of non-personalized items; the purchaser is responsible for return shipping and a restocking fee of 20% of the merchandise or \$15, whichever is greater.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY. All artwork and designs remain the sole intellectual property of Haute Papier, LLC. All images, designs, layouts, original and other artwork, are either copyrighted and/or are registered trademarks protected under the laws of the United States and other countries. No images, designs, layouts and original or other artwork may be reproduced or printed, in any shape or form, whether digitally or otherwise, without written permission from Haute Papier, LLC. All digital artwork contains an Haute Papier copyright which may not be removed at any time. Replicating any Haute Papier product is strictly prohibited and will be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.

MARKETING. If you plan to use our products in any marketing, promotion or press piece, please be sure to credit Haute Papier. We respectfully request that you share all intentions to use Haute Papier products for local, national and online press purposes.

ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS. Acceptance of buyer's order or similar communication is expressly conditioned upon buyer's assent to the terms and conditions hereof. Seller expressly objects to all terms and conditions of buyer's order or similar communication in addition to or different from those contained herein. Any objection by buyer to the terms and conditions hereof must be made in writing prior to shipment of product by seller.

I	(printed name) understand	and agree to the above Terms and Conditions of		
Haute Papier, LLC.				
Signar	ture		Date	



2019 ALBUM ORDER FORM

Store Name	Phone
Buyer Name	Email

ltem	DESCRIPTION	Qтү	Соѕт	Total
BN*	Beveled Notes Album		\$250	
CC	Custom Coasters		\$75	
CCORR*	Classic Correspondence Album		\$200	
CCORR-U	Classic Correspondence 2017 Update		\$50	
CELEB*	Celebrations Album		\$300	
CELEB-U	Celebrations 2019 Update		\$100	
FN	Folded Notes		\$200	
FN-U	Folded Notes 2019 Update		\$75	
HOLIDAY*	Holiday Collection		\$200	
HOLIDAY-U	Holiday Collection 2019 Update		\$50	
NE*	Notes & Enclosures		\$250	
NE-U	Notes & Enclosures 2019 Update		\$75	
NN	Notable Napkins		\$100	
NP	Personalized Notepad Collection		\$250	
NP-U	Personalized Notepad 2019 Update		\$60	
NP-U-2017**	Personalized Notepad 2017 Update (combined to catalog format)		\$100	
NP-CATALOG	Additional Personalized Notepad Catalog		+\$10	
PC	Personalized Cups		\$75	
PGT	Personalized Gift Tags		\$175	
PGT-U	Personalized Gift Tag 2019 Update		\$75	
PGT-CATALOG-E	Additional Personalized Everyday Gift Tag Catalog		+\$10	
PGT-CATALOG-H	Additional Personalized Holiday Gift Tag Catalog		+\$10	
PS*	Personal Stationery Album		\$300	
PS-U	Personal Stationery 2019 Update		\$100	
RA	Return Address Stamps		\$75	
SS*	Silk Stationery Album		\$250	
SS-U	Silk Stationery 2019 Update		\$75	
SS-PBU	Additional SS Petite Box (box color choice:)		+\$32.50	
SS-GBU	Additional SS Grand Box (box color choice:)		+\$55	
PKG-EVERY	New Vendor Everything Special - Value \$2850		\$2500	
DD	Design Deck (required for items above with a single asterisk or to replace a DD from 2016 or earlier)		\$150	
DD-U	Design Deck 2019 Update		\$65	
DD-U-2018	Design Deck 2018 Update		\$100	

^{*}MUST PURCHASE OR HAVE THE CURRENT DESIGN DECK BINDER

Terms: All sales are final. A 50% deposit will be taken at the time of your order. The balance, including applicable shipping charges, will be charged to the credit card on file at the time of shipment. Thank you for your order!

Total

Buyer's Signature

^{**}ONLY APPLICABLE IF YOU DID NOT GET THE NEW FORMAT FOR PERSONALIZED NOTEPADS IN 2017 OR 2018